Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor:ORIENT NEWSPRINT LIMITED. Date of commencement of CIRP: 19-06-2023; List of creditors as on: 20-07-2023

Operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
Amount |Amount Amount _ |of any Amoqnt Amount of
. % of of mutual |of claim . .
Sl. No. Name of creditor covered [covered |Whether - . claim under Remarks, if any
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of voting contingen [dues, that [not e
- . . . . by by related - . . verification
receipt claimed claim admitted |claim . sharein |tclaim |maybe |admitted
security |guarante |party?
- CoC set- off
interest |e
Additional information
sought from Income
1|Income tax Department 10/07/2023| 32,31,58,383 - |Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 32,31,58,383 | Tax Department
Total 32,31,58,383 - - - - - 0% - - - 32,31,58,383 -




